
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10,2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: David Haley

Address: Post Office Box 171110

City and Zip Code: Kansas City

Office Sought: State Senate

County:

District:

. Wyandotte

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

6500.00

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2021 through December 31, 2021)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... 39185.38

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... _418-

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

45685.38

13450.40

32,234.98

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intention^ly filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

01/10/22
Date Signature of Ca^Ui^at^oFT^elsure]

GEC Form 2021



David Haley

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date

12/31/22

12/30/22

12/23/22

12/20/22

12/20/20

12/20/20

12/20/22

12/20/22

12/13/22

12/03/22

11/26/22

Name and Address

of Contributor

3ruce Christenson
Kansas Crossing Casino LC
;/o 3501 SW Fairlawn Rd.
rnnol/o 1<'C (SRft-lyl

KS Opthalmologists
10 W.Philip Rd.
^/ernon Hills, 11 60061

\mericrown Service Corp.
1801 W.lnternational Speedway Bd
)aytona Beach, FL 32114

3CS Design Inc.
199930 W 161 St.
Olathe, KS 66062

Stray Dog Pack of Kansas
11460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy
>TE 300
^—...^.--J 1/C* OO^ -1 -t

(ansas Livestock Association
>031 S.W 37th Street
Fopeka, Kansas 66614

3rairie Band Potawatomi Nation
16281 Q Road
\Aayetta, KS 66509

<ansas Contractors Association
500 SW Jackson St #100
ropeka,KS66612

31uecross Blueshield
n care of Topeka , KS
S6612

3ne Gas Inc.
15 East 5th St.
rulsa,OK74103

\dvantage Medals Recycling
:>.0 Box 1078
Cincinnati, OH 45201

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

3asino Industry

PAC

3AC

3AC

3AC

3AC

3AC

:>AC

3AC

3AC

3AC

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

^

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

ttiWMKIWiiii^iillilSI^^^^

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$3,600.00

Pagel_oti



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

David Haley
(Name of Candidate)

Date

11/18/21

11/18/21

10/29/21

09/29/21

08/27/21

07/27/21

01/09/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

Hollywood Casino at KS Speedway
777 Hollywood Casino Blvd
<ansas City, KS 66111

KS Automobile Dealers
731 S Kansas Ave 66603

AT&T
c/o Syracuse, NY

^nheuser Busch
St.Louis, MO

Mtria
^o Topeka, KS

k/Varren Newcomer
520 SW 27th St
Fopeka, KS 66611

<S Funeral Directors Assoc.
1200 S.Kansas Ave.
Fopeka, KS 66612

iiiiiiiigjgSliii

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

Funeral Industry

PAC

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

ilf^®^ll%:®lill'IINt%

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$500.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$200.00

$2,900.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

$6,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,500.00

Page. Z of?



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

David Haley

(Name of Candidate)

Date

6/21/21

Name and Address
of Contributor

Senate Democrats Committee
PO Box 1811
Fopeka, KS 66601

List Occupation
for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than
$150

Description ofIn-Kind
Contribution

Votebuifder Access

St'ii^;?S^;'®K'!w^

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$418.00

$418.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

$418.00

$418.00

4 . '?-
Page I of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

David Haley

(Name of Candidate)

Date

12/30/21

12/30/21

Name and Address

Hawver's Capitol Report
3823 SW Wood Valley Dr.
Topeka,KS 66610

Postmaster
Civic Center Station
KCKS66117

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Subscription

Post Office Box Fee

iWiiiSifsssuvimiiiii^^uysi^^

Amount

$200.00

$188.00

$388.00

Page. ^ of ^



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

David Haley
(Name of Candidate)

Date

12/31/21

12/31/21

12/31/21

3/10/21

7/29/21

12/30/21

12/30/21

7/1/21

Name and Address

Time Warner / Spectrum
Not Available

SPRINT/T-Mobile
6200 Sprint Pkwy
Overland Park, KS 66251

KCPT-19
125E.31st
KCM064108

KC STAR
KCMO

Record News
14690 Parallel
Basehor, KS 66007

P.S.NJie Foundation
Wichita, KS

KC NBUF
KCMO

State Journal LLC
Topeka, KS

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Radio HV News / Media / Internet
Cumulative (1/21-12/21)

Cell Phone
Cumulative (1/21-12/21)

Donations
Cumulative (1/21-12/21)

Newspaper Subscription

Newsletter Preparation & Distribution

Donation / Annual Contribution

Donation / Annual Contribution

Subscription Media Subscription

Amount

$1,656.55

$1,207.00

$365.00

$34.57

$7,635.53

$250.00

$150.00

$180.00

$11,478.65

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

^jliag|llglBglilllljlll»lgllglligjK^^^
:iHisiERiiii|:iie||tium|gii®iij®^^^^^^^^

$11,866.65

$1,583.75

$13,450.40
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