KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10, 2022

RECEIVED

JAN 1 0 2022

GEC Form 2021

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS KS Governments I To

	NO GOV	ernmental Ethics Commission
A.	Name of Candidate: David Haley	
	Address: Post Office Box 171110	
	City and Zip Code: Kansas City County:	Wyandotte
		4
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination R	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	39185.38
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	6500.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	45685.38
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	13450.40
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	32,234.98
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 418.	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D. '	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has be and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misder	that the intentional
	01/10/22 Will ally landidate	
Date		
	• 0	

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

David Haley

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
12/31/22	Bruce Christenson Kansas Crossing Casino LC c/o 3501 SW Fairlawn Rd.	Casino Industry		~			\$500.00
12/30/22	KS Opthalmologists 10 W.Philip Rd. Vernon Hills, II 60061	PAC		~			\$250.00
12/23/22	Americrown Service Corp. 1801 W.International Speedway Bd Daytona Beach, FL 32114	PAC		~			\$500.00
12/20/22	BCS Design Inc. 199930 W 161St. Olathe, KS 66062	PAC		~			\$500.00
12/20/20	Stray Dog Pack of Kansas 11460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy STE 300	PAC		~			\$100.00
12/20/20	Kansas Livestock Association 6031 S.W 37th Street Topeka, Kansas 66614	PAC		~			\$250.00
12/20/22	Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 16281 Q Road Mayetta, KS 66509	PAC		~			\$250.00
12/20/22	Kansas Contractors Association 800 SW Jackson St #100 Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		~			\$250.00
12/13/22	Bluecross Blueshield In care of Topeka , KS 66612	PAC		~			\$500.00
12/03/22	One Gas Inc. 15 East 5th St. Tulsa, OK 74103	PAC		•			\$250.00
11/26/22	Advantage Medals Recycling P.O Box 1078 Cincinnati, OH 45201	PAC		•			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,600.00

Page J of 7

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

David	Hal	lev/
-aviu	ı ıa	

(Name of Candidate)

D-4-	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
11/18/21	Hollywood Casino at KS Speedway 777 Hollywood Casino Blvd Kansas City, KS 66111	PAC		~			\$500.00
11/18/21	KS Automobile Dealers 731 S Kansas Ave 66603	PAC		~			\$250.00
10/29/21	AT&T c/o Syracuse, NY	PAC		~			\$200.00
09/29/21	Anheuser Busch St.Louis, MO	PAC		~			\$250.00
08/27/21	Altria c/o Topeka, KS	PAC		•			\$500.00
07/27/21	Warren Newcomer 520 SW 27th St Topeka, KS 66611	Funeral Industry		~			\$1,000.00
01/09/22	KS Funeral Directors Assoc. 1200 S.Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		~			\$200.00
	Subtotal This Page			1 1			\$2,900.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$6,500.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$6,500.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

David Haley	
Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
6/21/21	Senate Democrats Committee PO Box 1811 Topeka, KS 66601		Votebuilder Access	\$418.00
\$44500p. (4.1.1 \$25.20 F.)				
	Subtotal This Page			\$418.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$418.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$418.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

David	Ha	lον
Daviu	ı ıa	ıσν

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/30/21	Hawver's Capitol Report 3823 SW Wood Valley Dr. Topeka, KS 66610	Subscription	\$200.00
12/30/21	Postmaster Civic Center Station KCKS 66117	Post Office Box Fee	\$188.00
!			
:			
	Subtotal This Page		\$388.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

David	Hal	lev
-------	-----	-----

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/31/21	Time Warner / Spectrum Not Available	Radio /TV News / Media / Internet Cumulative (1/21-12/21)	\$1,656.55
12/31/21	SPRINT / T-Mobile 6200 Sprint Pkwy Overland Park, KS 66251	Cell Phone Cumulative (1/21-12/21)	\$1,207.00
12/31/21	KCPT-19 125 E.31st KCMO 64108	Donations Cumulative (1/21-12/21)	\$365.00
3/10/21	KC STAR KCMO	Newspaper Subscription	\$34.57
7/29/21	Record News 14690 Parallel Basehor, KS 66007	Newsletter Preparation & Distribution	\$7,635.53
12/30/21	P.S.Njie Foundation Wichita, KS	Donation / Annual Contribution	\$250.00
12/30/21	KC NBUF KCMO	Donation / Annual Contribution	\$150.00
7/1/21	State Journal LLC Topeka, KS	Subscription Media Subscription	\$180.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$11,478.65

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$11,866.65
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$1,583.75
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$13,450.40

Page ϕ of \overline{t}